
ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

D-M01

SCREW PACKAGE

M6x10(x4)

A
M6x45(x4)

B
(x1)

C

(x1) (x2) (x2)

D E F

x1

G
x1

H
x1

I

PARTS INCLUDED

HJ-Customer-Service@outlook.com 

(909)637-7665 | (909)637-7593
EST 9:00AM--17:00PM
https://hlinstallationvideos.s3.amazonaws.com/D-M01-Mobile+Desk.mp4



SCREW PACKAGE

1

3

2

4

M6x10
A

C

M6x45
B

C

M6X10mm
A C

G

M6X45mm
B

D

E

F

E

F
D

Front

Press and hold the button 
when you need to lift up and down 

Lockable caster

H


